
Assigned Race: Senator

Early Voting Polling 
Location

Candidate Name
Early Voting in Person                    

Electronic Count

Early Voting in 
Person Hand 

Count (Tally Sheet 
Total)

Discrepancy

AHMAD R. HASSAN 3 3 0
JAMES TALARICO 824 824 0

JASMINE CROCKETT 414 414 0
Undervotes 2 2 0

Overvotes 0 0 0
AHMAD R. HASSAN 2 2 0

JAMES TALARICO 699 699 0
JASMINE CROCKETT 253 253 0

Undervotes 1 1 0
Overvotes 0 0 0

AHMAD R. HASSAN 1 1 0
JAMES TALARICO 329 329 0

JASMINE CROCKETT 223 223 0
Undervotes 1 1 0

Overvotes 0 0 0

Assigned Race: Attorney General

Early Voting Polling 
Location

Candidate Name
Early Voting in Person                    

Electronic Count

Early Voting in 
Person Hand 

Count (Tally Sheet 
Total)

Discrepancy

ANTHONY "TONY" BOX 204 204 0
JOE JAWORSKI 373 373 0

NATHAN JOHNSON 556 556 0
Undervotes 110 110 0

Overvotes 0 0 0
ANTHONY "TONY" BOX 118 118 0

JOE JAWORSKI 244 244 0
NATHAN JOHNSON 494 494 0

Undervotes 99 99 0
Overvotes 0 0 0

ANTHONY "TONY" BOX 105 105 0
JOE JAWORSKI 158 158 0

  

Aledo ISD Admin 
Bldg

Parker County 
Election Bldg

Aledo ISD Admin Bldg

Azle City Hall

Reason for Discrepancies:  

Parker County 
Election Bldg



NATHAN JOHNSON 256 256 0
Undervotes 35 35 0

Overvotes 0 0 0

Assigned Race: Contested County/Precinct Office of your choice

Early Voting Polling 
Location

Candidate Name
Early Voting in Person                    

Electronic Count

Early Voting in 
Person Hand 

Count (Tally Sheet 
Total)

Discrepancy

Richard Sims 1080 1080 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

Undervotes 163 163 0
Overvotes 0 0 0

Richard Sims 809 809 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

Undervotes 146 146 0
Overvotes 0 0 0

Richard Sims 476 476 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

Undervotes 78 78 0
Overvotes 0 0 0

Reason for Discrepancies:  

Azle City Hall

Reason for Discrepancies:  

Parker County 
Election Bldg

Aledo ISD Admin 
Bldg

Azle City Hall





Assigned Race: Senator

Election Day 
Polling Location 

Candidate Name
Election Day in 

Person                    
Electronic Count

Election Day in 
Person                            

Hand Count 
(Tally Sheet 

Discrepancy

AHMAD R. HASSAN 1 1 0
JAMES TALARICO 23 23 0

JASMINE CROCKETT 9 9 0
Undervotes 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0
AHMAD R. HASSAN 0 0 0

JAMES TALARICO 4 4 0
JASMINE CROCKETT 1 1 0

Undervotes 1 1 0
Overvotes 0 0 0

AHMAD R. HASSAN 1 1 0
JAMES TALARICO 123 123 0

JASMINE CROCKETT 44 44 0
Undervotes 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0

Assigned Race: Attorney General

Election Day 
Polling Location 

Candidate Name
Election Day in 

Person                    
Electronic Count

Election Day in 
Person                            

Hand Count 
(Tally Sheet 

Total)

Discrepancy

ANTHONY "TONY" BOX 7 7 0
JOE JAWORSKI 8 8 0

NATHAN JOHNSON 13 13 0
Undervotes 5 5 0

Overvotes 0 0 0
ANTHONY "TONY" BOX 1 1 0

JOE JAWORSKI 1 1 0
NATHAN JOHNSON 1 1 0

Undervotes 3 3 0
Overvotes 0 0 0

ANTHONY "TONY" BOX 28 28 0
JOE JAWORSKI 34 34 0

NATHAN JOHNSON 74 74 0
Undervotes 32 32 0

Overvotes 0 0 0

Reno City Hall

Union Baptist 
Church

Morningstar 
Amenity Center

Reason for Discrepancies:  

Reno City Hall

Union Baptist 
Church

Morningstar 
Amenity Center

Reason for Discrepancies:  



Assigned Race: Contested County/Precinct Office of your choice

Election Day 
Polling Location 

Candidate Name
Election Day in 

Person                    
Electronic Count

Election Day in 
Person                            

Hand Count 
(Tally Sheet 

Total)

Discrepancy

Richard Simms 23 23 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

Undervotes 10 10 0
Overvotes 0 0 0

Richard Simms 3 3 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

Undervotes 3 3 0
Overvotes 0 0 0

Richard Simms 136 136 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

Undervotes 32 32 0
Overvotes 0 0 0

Reno City Hall

Union Baptist 
Church

Morningstar 
Amenity Center

Reason for Discrepancies:  



Assigned Race: Senator

Early Voting Ballot 
by Mail Precincts 

Candidate Name
Ballot by Mail 

Electronic Count

Ballot by Mail 
Hand Count 
(Tally Sheet 

Total)

Discrepancy

AHMAD R. HASSAN 0 0 0
JAMES TALARICO 1 1 0

JASMINE CROCKETT 0 0 0
Undervotes 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0
AHMAD R. HASSAN 0 0 0

JAMES TALARICO 0 0 0
JASMINE CROCKETT 1 1 0

Undervotes 0 0 0
Overvotes 0 0 0

AHMAD R. HASSAN 0 0 0
JAMES TALARICO 4 4 0

JASMINE CROCKETT 4 4 0
Undervotes 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0

Assigned Race: Attorney General

Early Voting Ballot 
by Mail Precincts 

Candidate Name
Ballot by Mail 

Electronic Count

Ballot by Mail 
Hand Count 
(Tally Sheet 

Total)

Discrepancy

ANTHONY "TONY" BOX 0 0 0
JOE JAWORSKI 0 0 0

NATHAN JOHNSON 1 1 0
Undervotes 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0
ANTHONY "TONY" BOX 0 0 0

JOE JAWORSKI 1 1 0
NATHAN JOHNSON 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0
Overvotes 0 0 0

ANTHONY "TONY" BOX 0 0 0
JOE JAWORSKI 7 7 0

NATHAN JOHNSON 1 1 0
Undervotes 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0

235

230

445

Reason for Discrepancies:  

235

230

445

Reason for Discrepancies:  



Assigned Race: Contested County/Precinct Office of your choice

Early Voting Ballot 
by Mail Precincts 

Candidate Name
Ballot by Mail 

Electronic Count

Ballot by Mail 
Hand Count 
(Tally Sheet 

Total)

Discrepancy

Richard Simms 1 1 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0
Overvotes 0 0 0

Richard Simms 1 1 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0
Overvotes 0 0 0

Richard Simms 6 6 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

Undervotes 2 2 0
Overvotes 0 0 0

235

230

445

Reason for Discrepancies:  
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